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The college has developed a feedback form for students on the environment of college for
teaching and learning, library, sports facilities and other infrastructures available. There are 9
questions in the feedback form. Feedback has been taken through online process which is
available in college website. The analysis of feedback is also done and presented below:

5. No Questions Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
o (%) (%) (%) (%)

1 Enwrgnment of College for Teaching 9977 65.10 9.65 548
Learning

2 Environment of Class Room 21.05 64.91 10.53 3.51

3 Av§|lablllty of books and study material 26.75 60.00 950 375
in library

a Teachers en.couragen.we.zr.lt to participate 2337 63.82 930 352
in extracurricular activities

5 Facility of sports equipments and 21.86 60.55 12.06 553
playground

6 Redressal of grievances 13.78 63.52 16.58 6.12

7 Arrangement of pure drinking water 22.67 57.43 10.08 9.82

8 Support of office staff 26.13 61.06 8.79 4.02

9 Available Infrastructure of College 22.53 60.51 11.39 5.57
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M Excellent (%) 22.77 | 21.05 | 26.75 | 23.37 | 21.86 | 13.78 | 22.67 | 26.13 | 22.53
M Good (%) 65.10 | 64.91 | 60.00 | 63.82 | 60.55 | 63.52 | 57.43 | 61.06 | 60.51
i Satisfactory (%) | 9.65 10.53 9.50 9.30 12.06 | 16.58 | 10.08 8.79 11.39
M Poor (%) 2.48 3.51 3.75 3.52 5.53 6.12 9.82 4.02 5.57

Analysis Report

According to the analysis, it is analyzed that:

65.10% of Students are rated “Good” for Environment of College for Teaching Learning, whereas
22.77% students rated as “Excellent”.

About Environment of Class Room 64.91% of Students are rated “Good” and 21.05% rated as
“Excellent”.

As far as books and study material in library is concerned 60% of Students rated as “Good”,
whereas 26.75% rated “Excellent”.

About Teacher’s encouragement for extracurricular activities participation 63.82% of Students rated
as “Good” and 23.37% of Students rated as “Excellent”.

For facility of sports equipments and playground it can be seen that 60.55% of students rated as
“Good” and 21.86% rated as “Excellent”.

63.52% of students rated as “Good” for Redressed of grievances.

For Arrangement of pure drinking water 57.43% of students rated as “Good” and 22.67% rated as
“Excellent”.

For Support of office staff 61.06% of students rated as “Good” and 26.13% rated as “Excellent”.
For Infrastructure of college 60.51% of students rated as “Good” and 22.53% rated as “Excellent”.
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